

Walton County Heritage Association

Membership in the Walton County Heritage Association includes Membership in the Museum and Genealogy Society

2018

## PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM as we are updating our records

## **Membership Benefits:**

## The Museum Research Center:

Members get free copies of documents and use of the Genealogy Society computer when Museum is open to the public.

## The Museum Gift Shop:

Members receive 10% discounts on books, special publications, postcards, photographs, CDs, DVD's Videos and Gift items.

Membership is on a calendar year basis. Those paying in November or December will be members during those months as well as the next calendar year.

Walton County Heritage Association annual dues: Single - \$25.00 Family - \$40

Name: Address:	
Zip:	Phone
Email:	
Enclosed i	s my tax-deductible gift to the Walton County Heritage Association:
	Individual, Family
\$	Dues \$25.00 \$40.00 Other Cash Donations Total Enclosed \$
\$	Other Cash Donations Total Enclosed \$
I would	like to volunteer at the Walton County Heritage Museum
I have §	enealogy information I would like to share with the Genealogy Society
I would	like to talk with someone about how to get started researching my family tree
I have a	rtifacts or photographs I wish to donate or loan to the Museum
	Please mail your check and this form to
	Walton County Heritage Association
	1140 Circle Drive
	De Funiak Springs, Fl 32435
	Thank You!
	All membership dues are tax deductible.

The Walton County Heritage Association, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization as defined by the Internal Revenue Code. Gifts may be tax deductible as defined by the Federal Income Tax Regulations. To request a receipt for your tax deductible membership in the WCHA please contact us.